 1
* Stainless Steel * Powdercoated * Chrome * Brass * Antique Brass * Oil Rubbed Bronze * Satin Nickel * Mirror Finish
*Rose Gold* French Gold* Vibrant Bronze*Antique Venetian Bronze*
Effective 1-1-2012, all full freight orders (25 pieces or more) will only ship
complete.  If you request us to ship and backorder, Elcoma will pay the freight for the initial shipment only.
 2
1” DIAMETER CHROME STRAIGHT GRAB BARS
DESCRIPTION

 7
p
How to order:
1) CHOOSE LENGTH: 18”, 24”,  OR 36”
2) CHOOSE TEXTURE:
ALICROCK     CODE: -ALI   COBBLESTONE    CODE: -COBB
WRINKLED    CODE: -WRINK   CRACKLE              CODE: -CRACK
MATRIX         CODE: -MTX   HAMMERED          CODE: -HAM
3) CHOOSE FINISH:
BRASS: -BS    BRASS BRUSHED   -BS-BR
CHROME   -CH    CHROME BRUSHED   -CH-BR
ROSE GOLD   -RG   ROSE GOLD BRUSHED  -RG-BR
SATIN NICKLE   -NP   SATIN NICKEL BRUSHED   -NP-BR
FRENCH GOLD   -FG   FRENCH GOLD BRUSHED  -FG-BR
     ANTIQUE VENETIAN BRONZE BRUSHED  -AVBZ-BR
     OIL RUBBED BRONZE BRUSHED  -ORB-BR
     VIBRANT BRONZE BRUSHED   -VB-BR
4) CHOOSE FLANGE:
ROUND   -RD
SQUARE -SQ
Examples: 18” Hammered Rose Gold Round   PART NUMBER:  EL-18-HAM-RG-RD
  24” Cobblestone Vibrant Bronze Brushed Square       PART NUMBER:  EL-24-COBB-VB-BR-SQ
  36” Wrinkled Brass Square   PART NUMBER:  EL-36-WRINK-BS-SQ
This Ultimate Collection of Grab Bars is made in the USA. Grab bars have been carefully designed and crafted by an Italian
artisan using today’s most popular textures and finishes. There are two different flange covers available allowing you to
choose between a traditional round flange and a more contemporary square flange.
The Collection is 100% hand made using only recycled and natural materials.
Bars are currently available in 18", 24" and 36" lengths. There are six available textures/grips and
thirteen finishes, five of which are polished and eight brushed.
The MASSIMO Collection is the Grab Bar look of the future.
*Due to the handmade nature of the Collection please allow 3-4 weeks for delivery.
LENGTH
18”
24”
36”
LIST PRICE
225.00
295.00
430.00
Collection by ELCOMA
 8
DESCRIPTION
Smooth Exposed (SL)
Knurled Exposed (KL)
Smooth Exposed w/
Brass Flange (SLBR)
Knurled Exposed w/
Brass Flange (KLBR)
07-112416
  24 x 16
07-113216
  32 x 16
71.52 77.66
76.88 84.18
96.27 102.38
100.33 107.50
                                      1” DIAMETER 90° ANGLE BARS
MODEL NUMBER AND SIZE
CHROME POWDER COATED
DESCRIPTION
Smooth Exposed (SJ)
Smooth Exposed w/
Brass Flange (SLBR)
Smooth Exposed w/
Chrome Flange (SLCH)
07-152416
  24 x 16
07-153216
   32 x 16
74.52 89.98
91.63 108.26
71.84 88.73
**07 model shown for opposite orientation order model 08